

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 6271 of 2022

Petitioner :- Neetee Rani

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Devendra Kumar Misra, Bal Ram Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Shivam Yadav

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 5 of 2023

List the main petition on **05.10.2023** in the additional cause list.

This application stands **disposed of**.

Order Date :- 18.9.2023

Prashant D.