



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 6271 of 2022

Neetee Rani

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Bal Ram Gupta, Devendra Kumar Misra, Sharda Prasad Mishra, Subhash Chandra Maurya
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Shivam Yadav

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after three weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 10, 2026

VMA