



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 6271 of 2022

Neetee Rani

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Bal Ram Gupta, Devendra Kumar Misra, Sharda Prasad Mishra, Subhash Chandra Maurya
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Shivam Yadav

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **14.07.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

May 18, 2026

VR